
 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation

2012 Battle of the Border

April 7, 2012 - Currituck, NC

Name Division Wgt Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total KG Total Lbs Place

PUSH/PULL
Tucker Lee - NC Teen (16-17) 118 123 52.5 57.5 -60 125 137.5 -150 195 429.897 1

Robert Melton - NC Teen (18-19) 131.6 132 75 -82.5 -90  125 142.5 -160 217.5 479.501 1

Bill Rehl - NC Open, Master (40-44) 148.6 148 85 -92.5 -92.5 142.5 150 175 260 573.196 1,1

Jonny Rhodes - VA Teen (14-15) 147.2 148 72.5 -80 -85 105 117.5 -137.5 190 418.874 1

Brooke Adams - NC F-Teen (14-15) 159 165 37.5 42.5 -45 90 100 105 147.5 325.179 1

Dustin Thomas - NC Junior (20-24) 159.8 165 97.5 102.5 110 175 182.5 192.5 302.5 666.892 1

Nathan Smith - NC Teen (16-17) 164 165 82.5 90 -95 157.5 172.5 182.5 272.5 600.754 1

Chad Nelson - NC Teen (16-17) 156 165 65 72.5 75 125 137.5 -150 212.5 468.478 2

Michael Hicks - NC Teen (18-19) 149.8 165 70 -75 -85 127.5 147.5 162.5 232.5 512.57 1

Collin Engstrom - OH Junior (20-24) 180.8 181 105 112.5 115 185 195 202.5 317.5 699.961 1

Brian McIntyre - VA Open, Submaster (35-39) 178 181 132.5 -140 -140 172.5 182.5 187.5 320 705.472 1,1

Billy Mixon - NC Open 179.2 181 112.5 -125 -125 185 200 -212.5 312.5 688.938 2

Colby Brooks - NC P/F/M 181.2 181 115 127.5 -137.5 175 -190 197.5 325 716.495 1

CaDeisha Debroux - VA F- Teen (18-19) 193.4 198 57.5 62.5 65 107.5 112 -125 177 390.214 1

Chase Elliott - NC Junior (20-24) 183.6 198 147.5 -152.5 -152.5 185 205 215 362.5 799.168 1

Robert Meisenheimer - NE P/F/M 195.8 198 -135 140 -150 227.5 250 -265 390 859.794 1

Bennie Lindsey - NC Teen (16-17) 192 198 80 85 92.5 -175 182.5 197.5 290 639.334 1

Thanh Hicks - NC F-Submaster (35-39) 285 198+ 42.5 -52.5 -52.5 105 -110 -125 147.5 325.179 1

Justin Simmons - NC Junior (20-24) 215.8 220 -142.5 142.5 150 -217.5 217.5 -227.5 367.5 810.191 1

Tim Lester - VA Open, (25-29) 220 220 130 140 145 265 275 285 430 947.978 1

Kevin Crutch - NC Open, (30-34) 220.2 220 -125 125 137.5 162.5 222.5 0 360 793.656 2,1

Mario Todorov - NC Open,(30-34) 203.8 220 130 142.5 -150 180 195 210 352.5 777.122 3,2

Ray Berry - NC Open, Master (50-54) 217 220 142.5 152.5 -157.5 165 175 182.5 335 738.541 4,1

 

Bernie Rhodes - NC Master (60-64) 239.8 242 115 -122.5 122.5 125 135 142.5 265 584.219 1

Neil Givans - NC Open 232 242 142.5 152.5 160 182.5 210 227.5 387.5 854.283 1

Austin Brown - NC Open, Teen (16-17) 239 242 90 97.5 -100 160 182.5 187.5 285 628.311 2

Jordan Byrum - NC Teen (16-17) 226 242 -115 -115 115 170 185 205 320 705.472 1
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Syklar Woolard - NC Junior (20-24) 255.8 275 152.5 -162.5 0 250 265 -272.5 417.5 920.421 1

Kevin Combs - NC Master (40-44) 270.4 275 147.5 160 170 215 227.5 -242.5 397.5 876.329 1

Ronnie Biggs - NC Master (45-49) 272.8 275 155 -165 -165 205 217.5 227.5 382.5 843.26 1

Gene Berry - NC Master (50-54) 266 275 147.5 160 -167.5 182.5 200 -210 360 793.656 1

Trey Manning - NC Open 248.2 275 182.5 187.5 -190 275 285 300 487.5 1074.74 1

Patrick McMillan - VA Open, Sub (35-39), P/F/M 266.2 275 182.5 192.5 -220 265 282.5 -295 475 1047.19 2,1,1

David Howell - NC Teen (14-15) 255.2 275 92.5 105 107.5 192.5 217.5 227.5 335 738.541 1

Ray Smith - NC Master (50-54) 305.4 308 140 -150 -150 180 185 200 340 749.564 1

Ron Simmons - VA Master (50-54) 298 308 145 -147.5 -147.5 -175 175 192.5 337.5 744.053 2

         

DEADLIFT        

Tucker Lee - NC Teen (16-17) 118 123 125 137.5 -150 137.5 303.133 1

Robert Melton - NC Teen (18-19) 131.6 132  125 142.5 -160 142.5 314.156 1

Bill Rehl - NC Open, Master (40-44) 148.6 148 142.5 150 175 175 385.805 1,1

Jonny Rhodes - VA Teen (14-15) 147.2 148 105 117.5 -137.5 117.5 259.041 1

Brooke Adams - NC F-Teen (14-15) 159 165 90 100 105 105 231.483 1

Dustin Thomas - NC Junior (20-24) 159.8 165 175 182.5 192.5 192.5 424.386 1

Calvin Law - VA Junior (20-24) 154.8 165    212.5 222.5 -230 222.5 490.524 1

Nathan Smith - NC Teen (16-17) 164 165 157.5 172.5 182.5 182.5 402.34 1

Chad Nelson - NC Teen (16-17) 156 165 125 137.5 -150 137.5 303.133 2

Michael Hicks - NC Teen (18-19) 149.8 165 127.5 147.5 162.5 162.5 358.248 1

Tim Lester - VA Open, (25-29) 220 220    265 275 285 285 628.311 1

Kevin Crutch - NC Open, (30-34) 220.2 220 162.5 222.5 0 222.5 490.524 2,1

Ray Berry - NC Open, Master (50-54) 217 220 165 175 182.5 182.5 402.34 4,1

Mario Todorov - NC Open,(30-34) 203.8 220 180 195 210 210 462.966 3,2

Austin Brown - NC Open, Teen (16-17) 239 242    160 182.5 187.5 187.5 413.363 2

Kevin Combs - NC Master (40-44) 270.4 275 215 227.5 -242.5 227.5 501.547 1

Ronnie Biggs - NC Master (45-49) 272.8 275 205 217.5 227.5 227.5 501.547 1

Gene Berry - NC Master (50-54) 266 275 182.5 200 -210 200 440.92 1

Trey Manning - NC Open 248.2 275 275 285 300 300 661.38 1

Patrick McMillan - VA Open, Sub (35-39), P/F/M 266.2 275 265 282.5 -295 282.5 622.8 2,1,1

David Howell - NC Teen (14-15) 255.2 275 192.5 217.5 227.5 227.5 501.547 1

Ray Smith - NC Master (50-54) 305.4 308 180 185 200 200 440.92 1

Ron Simmons - VA Master (50-54) 298 308 -175 175 192.5 192.5 424.386 2
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Tucker Lee - NC Teen (16-17) 118 123 52.5 57.5 -60 57.5 126.765 1

Robert Melton - NC Teen (18-19) 131.6 132 75 -82.5 -90  75 165.345 1

Bill Rehl - NC Open, Master (40-44) 148.6 148 85 -92.5 -92.5 85 187.391 1,1

Jonny Rhodes - VA Teen (14-15) 147.2 148 72.5 -80 -85 72.5 159.834 1

Todrick Staton - NC Open,Junior 20-24 165 165 125 132.5 -142.5    132.5 292.11 1,1

Collin Engstrom - OH Junior (20-24) 180.8 181 105 112.5 115 115 253.529 1

Brian McIntyre - VA Open, Submaster (35-39) 178 181 132.5 -140 -140 132.5 292.11 1,1

Billy Mixon - NC Open 179.2 181 112.5 -125 -125 112.5 248.018 2

Chris Saunders - NC P/F/M 170.2 181 125 -140 -140    125 275.575 1

Hollie Gryboski - NC F-Open 197.6 198 32.5 -37.5 -37.5    32.5 71.6495 1

James Savage - NC Open 195.8 198 182.5 -187.5 -187.5    182.5 402.34 1

Aubrey Davis - NC Open, Submaster (35-39) 189.8 198 145 150 -157.5    150 330.69 2,1

Scott Simonson - FL Master (40-44) 220.4 220 155 165 -170    165 363.759 1

Jeff "Taz" Bean - NC Master (40-44) 213 220 115 125 132.5    132.5 292.11 2

Vance Whitaker - NC Open 215.2 220 165 175 -182.5    175 385.805 1

Joe Rascoe - NC Master (50-54) 227.6 242 -185 -185 -185    -185 -407.85

John Shifflett - NC Master (50-54) 234.4 242 127.5 135 -137.5    135 297.621 1

Bernie Rhodes - NC Master (60-64) 239.8 242 115 -122.5 122.5    122.5 270.064 1

Lysander Robertson - NC P/F/M 232.8 242 -215 215 220    220 485.012 1

Melvin Watson - NC Open 237.8 242 185 -195 -195    185 407.851 1

Syklar Woolard - NC Junior (20-24) 255.8 275 152.5 -162.5 0 152.5 336.202 1

Kevin Combs - NC Master (40-44) 270.4 275 147.5 160 170 170 374.782 1

Ronnie Biggs - NC Master (45-49) 272.8 275 155 -165 -165 155 341.713 1

Gene Berry - NC Master (50-54) 266 275 147.5 160 -167.5 160 352.736 1

Patrick McMillan - VA Open, Sub (35-39), P/F/M 266.2 275 182.5 192.5 -220 192.5 424.386 1,1,1

Trey Manning - NC Open 248.2 275 182.5 187.5 -190  187.5 413.363 2

David Howell - NC Teen (14-15) 255.2 275 92.5 105 107.5 107.5 236.995 1

Jerry Gunter - NC Open 308 308 -240 -240 -240    -240 -529.1

Tim Rush - NC Open 279.2 308 207.5 220 -225    220 485.012 1


